
SponSored by

For more details, 
call or visit our websites:

WashtenaW County   
BRAGAnnArbor.com

734-996-0100

Livingston County   
HBALC.com

810-227-6210

June 24-26
Friday 12 - 7 

Saturday & SuNday 12 - 5

Tickets sold at homes include all homes & dates.  
$10 per person, ages 16 & under are free.

Sponsored by

 Tour 12
Enchanting 

Homes
Mayberry Homes 
Town Commons 
1733 Bainsbridge, Howell ..............................9

Cornerstone Builders 
Hidden Lake Estates 
10559 Stoney Point Drive, South Lyon  ........11 

Chestnut Home Builders 
Huron Woods 
7471 Huron Woods Drive, Hamburg Twp. ....13

Guenther Building Company 
Hartman Farms 
5816 Sterling Trail, Dexter ............................15 

Main Street Homes 
The Preserve of Dexter 
4315 Red Mesa Court, Dexter ........................17

Norfolk Homes 
The Preserve of Dexter 
3978 Glacier Lake Court, Dexter ...................19 

Toll Brothers 
Riding Oaks Estates of Ann Arbor 
2010 Hackamore Drive, Ann Arbor ................21 

Meadowlark Builders 
4061 Thornoaks Drive, Ann Arbor .................23 

Toll Brothers 
Woodlands of Geddes Glen 
2210 Highland Drive, Ann Arbor ....................25

Giraffe Design Build 
1677 N. Prospect, Ypsilanti ............................27 

Guenther Building Company 
Thistle Down Farms 
7670 Whirlaway Drive, Saline .......................28 

Guenther Building Company 
Saline Valley Farms 
10308 Cobb Hollow Farm Rd., Saline ............29

1

3

7

5

2

4

8

6

9

11

12

10

 ON THE COVER: The home pictured is #11 the 2016 Parade of Homes.  |  Builder: Guenther Homes  |  Photographer: Daniel Blakeney
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Visit BRAGAnnArbor.com  
for interactive maps, 
directions, and more!

“Like” BRAG Ann Arbor  
on Facebook for event 
alerts, discount  
tickets, and more!
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